
P

P

CATEGORY B C DA

2
79

5503 X 100

CIRCLING

REIL Rwys 9 and 27

MIRL Rwy 9-27 L

HENDERSON, KENTUCKY (EHR)HENDERSON CITY-COUNTY

920-1

VOR-A

2100

2100

7.9 NM

150°

ELEV

UNICOM

122.8

150°

T

A NA

2100

HENDERSON, KENTUCKY

(EHR)HENDERSON CITY-COUNTY

AL-5059 (FAA)

387

EVANSVILLE APP CON

VOR-A

PXV

Remain

within 10 NM

33
0°

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

113.3 N/A
387

 

 

R
-3

3
0

285°

105°

1
5
0
°

3
3
0
°

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  7.9 NM

 7:54  5:16  3:57  3:10  2:38

VORTAC  PXV

Chan 80

N/A

XVP
IAF

113.3

POCKET CITY

PXV

Chan 80

2500

M
SA
 PXV 25 NM

 

L

37°48'N-87°41'W

914

843727

L124.025  257.8

433

629

VORTAC

PXV

23054

118.85
AWOS-3PT

150°

Amdt 10A  20MAY21

533 (600-1)
1040-1   

653 (700-1   )

1200-23
4

3
4

3
4

813 (900-2   )3
4

to 2100 direct PXV VORTAC and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn 

1
4increase Circling Cats C/D visibility     SM.

altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 80 feet, and 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Evansville
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